PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Daniel M. Schwartz	08/07/2003
Kathy R. Bailey	07/24/2003
Brian Y. Ishida	07/25/2003
Keith G. Duncan	07/30/2003
John P. Kane	07/30/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Regents of the University of California
Street Address:	1111 Franklin Street
Internal Address:	12th Floor
City:	Oakland
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94607-5200

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10794198

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)651-5246

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: pdmartin@fulbright.com Correspondent Name: Fulbright & Jaworski, LLP

Address Line 1: 1301 McKinney Address Line 2: Suite 5100

Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77010-3095

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	HO-P02351US4
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Allen E. White
	PATENT

500705061 **REEL: 021837 FRAME: 0672**

Total Attachments: 6
source=Assignment#page1.tif
source=Assignment#page2.tif
source=Assignment#page3.tif
source=Assignment#page4.tif
source=Assignment#page5.tif
source=Assignment#page5.tif

PATENT REEL: 021837 FRAME: 0673

Assignment

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each undersigned inventor has sold and assigned, and by these presents hereby sells and assigns, unto THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, 1111 Franklin Street, 12th Floor, Oakland, California 94607-5200 (hereinafter ASSIGNEE) all right, title and interest in and to his invention relating to

TREATMENT FOR AGE-RELATED MACULAR DEGENERATION

as set forth in his United States Patent Application

executed concurrently herewith executed on Serial No. 60/340,498 filed December 7, 2001 Serial No. 60/415,864 filed October 3, 2002 Serial No. 10/313,641 filed December 6, 2002 Serial No. 10/428,551 filed May 2, 2003

in and to said United States Patent Application including any and all divisions or continuations thereof and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States which may issue on any such application or for said invention, including any and all reissues or extensions thereof and all applications for Letters Patent which may hereafter be filed for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States, and all Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States and all divisions, continuations, additions, extensions, renewals and reissues thereof and all rights of priority in any such country or countries based upon the filing of the said application for Letters Patent of the United States which are created by any law, treaty or international convention; to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns to the full end of the term or terms for which any and all such Letters Patent may be granted as fully and entirely as would have been held and enjoyed by the undersigned had this Assignment not been made;

Each of the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all such Letters Patent to said ASSIGNEE, its successors or assigns in accordance herewith;

Each of the undersigned warrants and covenants that he has the full and unencumbered right to sell and assign the interests herein sold and assigned and that he has not executed and will not execute any document or instrument in conflict herewith;

Each of the undersigned further covenants and agrees that at any time upon request of said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives or assigns he will communicate to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives or assigns all information known to him relating to said invention or patent application and that he will execute and deliver any papers, make all rightful oaths, testify in any legal proceedings and perform all other lawful acts deemed necessary or desirable by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives or assigns to perfect title to said invention, to said application including divisions, continuations, reissues, extensions, additions and renewals thereof and to any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor or thereon, in said ASSIGNEE, its successors, or assigns or to assist said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives or assigns in obtaining, reissuing or enforcing Letters Patent for said invention;

Each of the undersigned hereby grants to Melissa W. Acosta, 45,872; Alberto Q. Amatong, Jr., 41,580; Jila Bakker, P53,962; Ronald G. Bliss, 28,691; Gino Catena, 45,546; Paul L. DeVerter, II, 19,747; Marc L. Delflache, 28,942; David L. Fox, 40,612; Eric B. Hall, 46,751; Paul E. Krieger, 25,886; Charles P. Landrum, 46,855; Michael S. McCoy, 46,913; John M. Mings, 35,955; Thomas D. Paul, 32,714; Donald N. Payne, Jr., 45,299; Jayne C. Piana, 48,424; Doak C. Procter, IV, 48,705; James W. Repass, 30,487; John E. Schneider, 31,998; Jan K. Simpson, 33,283; Melissa L. Sistrunk, 45,579; Edward D. Steakley, 47,964; William A. Stout, 18,773; Charles B. Walker, Jr., 43,231; and Richard S. Zembek, 43,306 the power to insert in this Assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable to comply with the rules of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this Assignment.

25315118.1

Names and Signatures of Inver	r/4/0)			
Daniel M. Schwartz	Date	Keith G. Duncan	Date	
Kathy R. Bailey	Date	John P. Kane	Date	
Brian Y. Ishida	Date	***************************************		

Names and Signatures of Inventors:

Daniel M. Schwartz	Date	Keith G. Duncan	Date
Kuthy & Sailin	7-24-03		
Kathy R. Bailey	Date	John P. Kane	Date
Brian Y. Ishida	Date		

Names and Signatures of Inventors:

Daniel M. Schwartz	Date	Keith G. Duncan	Date	
Kathy R. Bailey	Date	John P. Kane	Date	
Brian V Ishida	7/25/03 Date			

Names and Signatures of Inventors:

Daniel M. Schwartz	Date	Keith C. Dundan	Date 1/30/03
Kathy R. Bailey	Date	John P. Kane	Date
Brian Y. Ishida	Date		

Ø 003

Names and Signatures of Inventors:			
		Keetlofel	7-30-2003
Daniel M. Schwartz	Date	Keith G. Duncan	Date
Kathy R. Bailey	Date	John P. Kane	Date
Rrian V Ishida	Date		

P02351US Assignment.doc

PATENT REEL: 021837 FRAME: 0679